
Faculty Details 

Sr. 

No 

Name & 

Designation 
Department Photo 

Highest 

Qualification 

Contact details &  

Email ID 

1 

Dr. V. K. 

Poshiya 

Senior 

Scientist and 

Head (I/C) 

Krishi Vigyan 

Kendra & 

TWTC 

 

Ph.D. 

(Extension) 

Mo - 9998211629 

E-mail : 

vkposhiya@nau.in 

 

2 

Dr. M. V. 

Tiwari 

Scientist 

 (Home 

Science) 

Krishi Vigyan 

Kendra 

 

Ph.D.  

(Home 

science) 

Mo -9408985550 

E-mail : 

mvtiwari@nau.in 

 

3 

Dr. D. B. 

Bhinsara 

Scientist  

(Animal 

Science)   

Krishi Vigyan 

Kendra 

 

M.V.Sc. 

(Parasitology) 

Mo - 9574976698 

E-mail : 

dbbhinsara@nau.in 

4 

Mr. M. L. 

Visat 

Farm 

Manager 

Krishi Vigyan 

Kendra 

 

M.Sc. 

(Genetic & 

Plant 

Breeding) 

Mo - 9428352010 

E-mail : 

mlvisat@nau.in 

 

5 

Mr. V. R. 

Jinjala 

Training 

Assistant 

Krishi Vigyan 

Kendra 

 

M.Sc. 

(Agronomy) 

Mo -9726892689 

E-mail : 

vrjinjala@nau.com 

 

mailto:vkposhiya@nau.in
mailto:mvtiwari@nau.in
mailto:dbbhinsara@nau.in
mailto:mlvisat@nau.in
mailto:vrjinjala@nau.com


6 

Mr. M. H. 

Bhatt  

Computer 

Programmer 

Krishi Vigyan 

Kendra 

 

M.C.A 

Mo – 7227801350 

E-Mail: 

mhbhatt@nau.in 

7 

Mr. S. M. 

Saiyad 

Driver-Jeep 

Krishi Vigyan 

Kendra 

 

H.S.C Mo -9428161154 

8 

Chaudhari 

Nikhil 

Vijaybhai 

Subject Matter 

Specialist 

(Agro.met.) 

DAMU, Krishi 

Vigyan 

Kendra 

 

M. Sc. 

(Agricultural 

Meteorology) 

Mo – 9978108300 

E-Mail: 

nikhilchaudhari999.nc@
gmail.com 

9 

Chaudhari 

Falguniben 
Dhansukhbhai 

Agromet 

Observer 

DAMU, Krishi 

Vigyan 

Kendra 

 

M.E. in 

Electronics and 

communication 

Mo – 9879450074 

E-Mail: 

fdchaudhari@yahoo.com 
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